

1749 West 13<sup>th</sup> Street, Upland, CA 91786 (909) 982-6021 Email: scable@cableairport.com

March 1, 2025

To All Prospective Vendors:

On behalf of the 80<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Committee, I extend an invitation for you to join us for our 80<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration. Cable Airport, celebrating 80 years this year, in conjunction with the Cable Airport Foundation, is hosting an 80<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Celebration, which will be held Saturday, September 13th, 2025.

On March 1, 2025 you will find the application form and guidelines for this year's event. As you know we have limited space and if you plan on attending, it is important that you get your completed application, check, and insurance certificate naming: <u>Cable Airport Foundation</u>, and <u>Cable Airport</u> and <u>Cable Land Company LLP</u> as additional insured, to the committee as soon as possible. Spaces are <u>first</u> paid first secured.

We may have some changes in events and due to increased advertising we expect a very large crowd and great participation from pilots and car clubs. Should you like to participate in our sponsorship program, please go to <a href="https://www.cableairport.com">www.cableairport.com</a>, and click the sponsorship link for more information and application forms.

We are required to make sure that you have your San Bernardino County Resellers License, Event Permit from the city, and if not-for-profit, then your 501(c)(3) Incorporation number. If you are selling food items, you must also have a current San Bernardino Health Permit, Event Permit and if you have an open flame concession, you will need your fire permit. Note, both the Health Department and the Fire Department Inspector will inspect us.

Please send all correspondence to Steven Cable, 1749 West 13th Street, Upland Ca 91786. Email <a href="mailto:scable@cableairport.com">scable@cableairport.com</a>.

Thank you in advance for your support of this event. All proceeds go to the Cable Airport Foundation, This organization then sponsors aviation oriented scholarships to those applicants selected to increase their aviation interests. Cable Airport 80<sup>th</sup> Celebration operates as a fund raising event under Cable Airport Foundation, a 501(c)(3) Corporation.

We thank you for your interest and look forward to hearing from you.

Cable Airport 80<sup>th</sup> Celebration Committee

Steven Cable



## *Co-Sponsored by:* Cable Airport Foundation

To reserve exhibit space, complete this form, return to Steven Cable 1749 W. 13th Street Upland CA 91786 by June 1, 2025. This is first paid- first-reserved based on product **NOTE:** Space reservation cannot be confirmed without payment in full

## One-Day Exhibit Space Application/Contract for Sep. 13, 2025 at Upland, CA

and proof of insurance. Make all checks or money orders payable to: Cable Airshow Foundation.

Company Name	Contact Perso	n			
Address	City	_ State	Zip		
Telephone	Cell Phone			E-Mail	
Products/Service/Display					
Number of Permits for Vehicle	e Access	Num	ber of Personnel		
	SPACE	E RESERV	ATIONS REQ	UESTED	
	10 X 10	Quantity	@ \$275	5.00each=\$	
	10 X 20	Quantity	@ \$325	5.00 each=\$	
	20 X 20	Quantity	@ \$375	5.00 each=\$ Total:\$	
RESERVATIONS/ASSIGNONLY ON A SPACE-AVA	NMENTS. API ILABLE BASI or myself, I he	PLICATION IS.  Preby reserve	the above space	<b>AFTER TII</b> e(s) for show	RE JUNE 1, 2025 FOR SPACE DS DATE WILL BE ACCEPTED  dates listed above. I understand that show
temporary selling permit at t full responsibility for any los 7:00 a.m. on Saturday, Septer <i>I understand that the Cable</i>	the State Board of the operamber 13, 2025, the Airport Found depersonally liab	of Equalization of the space (s) material description does not be in the even	on Office. If I am ace(s) or product ay be reassigned not make refundant that the indicate	selling food, ts sold during <b>!s.</b> I agree that	w. I have a resale permit or have applied for a I will have a Health Permit. I agree to accept the show. If I am not occupying my space by t my liability for this contract is not empany, or association fails to pay any part
objectionable person; and nei	ther Cable Airpo nages that may b	ort or the Cab be sustained b	le Airport Found by exhibitor throu	ation or any o	he right to eject from the premises, any of its officers, agents, or employees shall be se by Cable Airport, of such right. <u>Cable yone</u> .
Applicant's Authorized Signatu	ure	Title		Date_	(space cannot be reserved without signature)
California State Board of Equa	ılization Resale N	umber	Ch	eck Number	



*Co-Sponsored by:* Cable Airport Foundation

## **NON-PROFIT EXHIBITION**

## Two-Day Exhibit Space Application/Contract for Sep. 13, 2025 at Upland, CA

Company Name	Contact Perso	Contact Person						
Address	City	State	Zip					
Telephone	Cell Phone _			_ E-Mail			_	
Products/Service/Display	ý							
Number of Pe	ermits for Vehicle Acce	ess	Number o	f Personnel Wo	rking			
	10 2	selling n RESERVA		below is the ESTED each				
			that you are "Dis					
			equipment must			e purchased.		
THIS APPLICATION MUST APPLICATIONS RECEIVE								
On behalf of my company or neserves the right to relocate expermit at the State Board of Equany losses of the operation of the September 13, 2025, the space of the Department of the Landerstand that the Cable And to be held personally liable in the Charges. Please review the previous	chibit space if necessal unalization Office. If the space(s) or product (s) may be reassigned in the event that the indicate in the indicate i	ary to benefic am selling to ts sold during ts not make	t the show. I have food, I will have ag the show. If I agree	e a resale perma Health Perma mot occupying that my liabili	it or have app t. I agree to a ng my space b ty for this cor	lied for a temporary soccept full responsibility 7:00 a.m. on Saturdatract is not waived an	elling ty for day, nd I agree	
OBJECTIONABLE PE objectionable person; ar liable to exhibitor for ar Airport and Cable Airport	nd neither Cable Airp ny damages that may	ort or Cable be sustained	Airport Foundati by exhibitor thro	on or any of its	s officers, age se by Cable A	nts, or employees sha	ll be	
Applicant's Authorized Signatu (space cannot be reserved with	out signature)	Title		Date				
Your 501 (c) (3) Incorporation	number	Check 1	Number					



Please tell us a little about your company and products. Our announcer will tell our audience about you and where to find you. You can fill it out now while you are thinking about it, and then email it or <u>you can bring it to us</u> on Saturday morning. (We will not come looking for it.) If you hear our announcer talking about your neighbor, then remember the announcer booth will have extra information forms.

You can also offer up <u>raffle gifts</u> for our attendees that will be raffled off throughout the event. This is another way we let the audience know that you are there. The kids love to win stuff!!! So, please bring some of your products up to the announcers stand and let them know you are donating to a good cause!!

Cable Airport 80 <sup>th</sup> Celebration 2025 Vendor Information
Vendor Name Space
Brief announcement to be made throughout the day about your product or service

Thanks from all of us on the Cable Airport 80<sup>th</sup> Celebration Committee for helping make this a memorable event for all who attend ....volunteers, performers, vendors & the audience